
!(

!(

!(

4

Caochan

T

nan
Clacho m

!3

!4

2

1

Title:

Project:

Source:

Client:

Drawn by: Checked:

Date: Figure:

Scale:

Tom  na Clach  Wind Farm  Extension – Ad ditional Inform ation – Novem ber 2022 Figure 13.4

Figure 13.4: Hydrological Features Turbine T4
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